7663036        dated        09.02.2023        and               9787164        dated
05.05.2023  respectively    under  Section  113  (d)  &  113  (i)  of the
Customs  Act,  1962.  However,  as  the  goods  have  already  been

exported  provisionally  u,nder  Bond,  I  impose  Redem.ption  Fine  of
Rs.13,00,000 /-(Rupees Thirteen  Lakhs only/-).

(iii)           I  order  to  impose  and  recover  Penalty  of  Rs.   6,50,000/-
(Rupees  Six  Lakhs  Fifty Thousands  only)   covered  under Shipping
Bills   No.   7663036   dated   09.02.2023    and              9787164   dated
05.05.20-zT3~u~n-d-eTi-€Etiaffh-iffi.fir6ffFa.-c`u-st.Oin.shA-€ti-9`'62`;-.`-~.---.